Page 1 of 2
PACKAGE ARRANGEMENT (1)
Product Approx. Weight List Price
DX89R-7-US20 9,368.00 KG 106,832.60 USD
DX89R-7-US20 Tier 4 Compliant
8" Touch screen monitor
1.7M arm
Standard Dozer blade
Standard Aux Hydraulics
* 2-way Flow Auxiliary Hydraulics (i.e. clamp control) increases
versatility.
Rotating piping (Aux 2)
450MM Rubber shoes
Quick coupler piping
Rear view Camara
Bluetooth audio
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT - Factory Installed (7)
Option CODE Description List Price
TRACK SHOE 45P 450mm S/S with Rubber pad 7,008.04 USD
TRACK SHOE 600 600mm Shoe 7,520.04 USD
CLAMSHELL PIPING CLA Clamshell 176.00 USD
DOZER LOCK VALVE PIPING DLV Dozer Lock Valve Piping 256.00 USD
ALARM TRA Alarm for Travel Only 144.00 USD
CAMERA AVC Around View Camera 1,760.01 USD
ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP LED Additional Working Lamp(LED) 112.00 USD
Attachments - Dealer Installed (16)
Attachment     Description              Approx. Weight  List Price
5000013 5.70 CU. FT. 18" GP BUCKET (USED WITH QUICKHITCH
COUPLER) (DEALER INSTALLED) 1.00 1,163.21 USD
5000014 8.40 CU. FT. 24" GP BUCKET (USED WITH QUICKHITCH
COUPLER) (DEALER INSTALLED) 1.00 1,333.79 USD
5000015 14.04 CU. FT. 36" GP BUCKET (USED WITH QUICKHITCH
COUPLER) (DEALER INSTALLED) 1.00 1,658.14 USD
5000018 QUICK COUPLER; MANUAL QUICKHITCH (DEALER INSTALLED) 1.00 1,199.38 USD
5000022 HYDRAULIC THUMB; 2-TINE; FOR QUICKHITCH COUPLER
(DEALER INSTALLED) 1.00 5,834.25 USD
Page 2 of 2
AT080-048 0.50 CU. YD. 48" ANGLE TILT DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH
BOLT-ON EDGE) 1,250.00 12,455.30 USD
DC080-048 16.74 CU. FT. 48" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 500.00 2,963.09 USD
DC080-060 18.36 CU. FT. 60" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET 595.00 3,832.27 USD
HD08-012 2.94 CU. FT. 12" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET 335.00 1,757.69 USD
HD08-018 5.08 CU. FT. 18" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET 380.00 1,936.21 USD
HD08-024 7.37 CU. FT. 24" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET 475.00 2,117.89 USD
HD08-030 9.75 CU. FT. 30" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET 538.00 2,292.54 USD
HD08-036 12.15 CU. FT. 36" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET 625.00 2,469.71 USD
HT-08DM2T MAIN PIN THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 2 TINE; USED WITH BUCKET 350.00 4,087.46 USD
HT-08QC2T MAIN PIN THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 2 TINE; USED WITH COUPLER 350.00 4,193.66 USD
QC-45H2G3-323 HYD. QUICK COUPLER (INCLUDES SOFT PINS, JUMPER HOSE
ONLY) FOR DX85R 143.00 4,499.62 USD
STANDARD EQUIPMENT FOR BASE MACHINE
Item    Description